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Women / XB / Sr B3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Egert293
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.700 9.5009.700 38.600
1 2 1 7 1 

1 

Emma Rodriguez313
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.650 9.5509.650 38.350
2T 3 2 4T 2 

2 

Evelyn Burns386
Majestic

9.100 9.850 9.4009.600 37.950
6T 1 3T 8 3 

3 

Kendall Henry444
Sugar Land

9.300 9.500 9.5509.550 37.900
4 5T 6 4T 4 

4 

Alic Riddle851
Alamo Heights

9.150 9.100 9.6009.500 37.350
5 9T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Emma Prieto220
Powerhouse TNT

8.500 9.550 9.6009.600 37.250
11T 4 3T 2T 6 

6 

Olivia Henry701
LOVE

8.900 9.500 9.3009.500 37.200
9T 5T 7T 9 7 

7 

Millie Feldman669
HGC/JCC

9.000 9.450 9.5509.150 37.150
8 7 11 4T 8 

8 

Addison Burns326
Above the Bar

9.500 9.100 9.2009.300 37.100
2T 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Penelope Pickron705
LOVE

9.100 9.200 9.0009.600 36.900
6T 8 3T 12 10 

10 

Jackie Jaimes650
Mary Janes

8.500 9.050 9.8009.250 36.600
11T 11 10 1 11 

11 

Ellie Zapata228
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 8.700 9.1008.500 35.200
9T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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